
TOWN OF FREMONT PLANNING BOARD 
2015 Planning Board Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Meetings start at 7:00pm in the Town Meeting Room 
 

meetings subject to change or cancellation with notice 

Application Due Date Scheduled Meeting Date 

(Wed) Jan 14 (Wed) Jan 21 

(Wed) Feb 18 (Wed) Feb 25 

(Wed) Mar 18 (Wed) Mar 25 

(Wed) Apr 15 (Wed) Apr 22 

(Wed) May 20 (Wed) May 27 

(Wed) Jun 17 (Wed) Jun 24 

(Wed) Jul 15 (Wed) Jul 22 

(Wed) Aug 19 (Wed) Aug 26 

(Wed) Sep 16 (Wed) Sep 23 

(Wed) Oct 21 (Wed) Oct 28 

(Wed) Nov 11 (Wed) Nov 18 [Note 1] 

(Wed) Dec 9 (Wed) Dec 16 [Note 1] 
 

 
Note 1: Due to the Thanksgiving and Christmas Holidays the November and 
December planning board meetings are scheduled for the 3rd Wednesday of the 
month. 

 
To have your application discussed by the board please submit material by the date 
specified.  Informal or pre-applications discussions are welcome at any time, but 
advance notice is appreciated 


